L19000047636

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,

(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Seramou depices
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800324553648

02/19/19--01018--018 **160.00

SECRETARILE STATE

D O'KEEFE FEB 2 5 2019

COVER LETTER

10:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations				
	Revolution Mills CONTRACT LLC				
SUBJE	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The en-	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
	Charles Kennedy				
	Name of Person				
	Revolution Mills CONTRACT				
	Firm/Company				
	11161 E. State Rd 70, Suite 110- PMB 134				
	Address				
	Lakewood Ranch, FL. 34202				
	City/State and Zip Code susan@revolutionmills.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, please call:				
	Susan Weller 662 275-7796				
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:				
] \$125.0	Of Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{\$\ \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{\$\ \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \$\ \text{C				

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
Revolution Mills COR (Must conta	NTRACT LLC in the words "Limited Li	iability Compan	y, "L.1C.," or "L1.C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal off	ice of the Limite	ed Liability Company is	s:
Principa	l Office Address:		Mailing A	Address:
15111 Sundial Place Lakewood Ranch, Fl.	34202	<u>Si</u>	161 F. State Rd. 70 ite 110: PMR 134 kewayat Ranch. Ft. 34	11161 E. State Rd. 7 Ste. 110 - PMB 134 2002 Lakewood Rand, FL
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company) another business entity with an ad- The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own Retive Florida registration	tegistered Agen .)		n individual or
		Name		_
	15111 Sundial Place			_
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			_
	Lakewood Ranch	FI.	34202	_
	City	State	Zip	
laving been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, urther agree to comply with the pro un familiar with and accept the obl	I hereby accept the appoint ovisions of all statutes rela	ntment as regist ating to the prop	ered agent and agree to er and complete perfort	o act in this capacity. I mance of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

19 FEB 19 PMI2: 30

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Au	thorized Member			
"MGR" = Man		al la Vanadu		
	CRM	Charlie Kennedy Charlie Kennedy		
		9515 Heydon Hall 9515 Heydon Hall		
		Charlotte NC 28210 Charlotte, NC 28210		
۸	1GRM	left Fulton Jeff Fulton		
	74.7	11983 Cane Royal Lane 11963 Cape Royal Lan		
		Frisco TX 75033 Frisco TX 75033		
		FIRST IX MINI		
Office Manage	Pr	Sugan Woller Susan Weller		
- · · ·		15111 Sundial Place 15111 Sundial Place		
		Lakewood Ranch Fl 34200 Lakewood Ranch, FL		
(Use attachmer	it if necessary)			
		(ONMIONAL)		
	date, if other than the date of filin			
	sted, the date must be specific a	nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after		
e date of filing.)				
		applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed		
ne document's effective	e date on the Department of State	e's records.		
DTICLE VI. Othor are	wiciona if any			
RTICLE VI: Other pro	ovisions, it any.			
 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
REQUIRED S	IGNATURE: (/			
	\vee			
		sa Weller		
•	Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.		
	This document is executed in a	accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.		
		nation submitted in a document to the Department of State		
		. 14 46 .1 017 165 116		
	constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in \$.817.155, F.S.		
		y as provided for in 8.817.155, F.S.		
	Sugan Woller	ed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

19 FEB 19 PM 12: 30